
APOTHEKEN-NOTDIENSTE März 2023
Mi.	 01.03.	 Markt-Apotheke Emsbüren, Markt 1	 Tel. 05903 1801
		  Park-Apotheke Lohne, Hauptstr. 88	 Tel. 05908 433
Do.	 02.03.	 Marien-Apotheke, Meppener Str. 22	 Tel. 64277
		  Johannes Apotheke Freren, Bahnhofstr. 28	 Tel. 05902 5544
Fr.	 03.03.	 Apotheke-Haselünner Str., Haselünner Str. 33	 Tel. 54399
		  Alexander Apotheke Bawinkel, H.-Brinkmann-Str. 1	 Tel. 05963 9360
Sa.	 04.03.	 Medicus Wesken, Am Wall Süd 20	 Tel. 90111900
So.	 05.03.	 Darmer Apotheke, Rheiner Str. 109a	 Tel. 53232
Mo.	 06.03.	 Apotheke Damaschke, Schillerstr. 6	 Tel. 9772994
		  Kreuz Apotheke Freren, Bahnhofstr. 15	 Tel. 05902 9496919
Di.	 07.03.	 Bögen-Apotheke, K.-Aden.-Ring 16a	 Tel. 3456
Mi.	 08.03.	 Apotheke an der alten Schmiede, 
		  Bramscher Str. 16b, Bramsche	 Tel. 05906 9339550 
		  Marien-Apotheke Geeste, Meppener Str. 1 	 Tel. 05937 8290
Do.	 09.03.	 Alte Markt-Apotheke, Am Markt 1	 Tel. 912170
Fr.	 10.03.	 Hirsch Apotheke Lengerich, Mittelstr. 13	 Tel. 05904 92020
		  Rathaus-Apotheke Lohne, Hauptstr. 54	 Tel. 05908 960210
Sa.	 11.03.	 Darmer Apotheke, Rheiner Str. 109a	 Tel. 53232
		  Hirsch-Apotheke Emsbüren, Lange Str. 10	 Tel. 05903 6656
So.	 12.03.	 St.-Georg-Apotheke, Georgstr. 51	 Tel. 2660
Mo.	 13.03.	 Biener Apotheke, Am Treffpunkt 5	 Tel. 64728
		  Cosmas Apotheke Thuine, Klosterstr. 7	 Tel. 05902 7711
Di.	 14.03.	 Andreas-Apotheke, Lookenstr. 12	 Tel. 1333
Mi.	 15.03.	 Sonnen-Apotheke, Meppener Str. 78	 Tel. 963130
Do.	 16.03.	 Markt-Apotheke Emsbüren, Markt 1	 Tel. 05903 1801
		  Park-Apotheke Lohne, Hauptstr. 88	 Tel. 05908 433
Fr.	 17.03.	 Marien-Apotheke, Meppener Str. 22	 Tel. 64277
		  Johannes Apotheke Freren, Bahnhofstr. 28	 Tel. 05902 5544
Sa.	 18.03.	 Apotheke-Haselünner Str., Haselünner Str. 33	 Tel. 54399
		  Alexander Apotheke Bawinkel, H.-Brinkmann-Str. 1	 Tel. 05963 9360
So.	 19.03.	 Medicus Wesken, Am Wall Süd 20	 Tel. 90111900
Mo.	 20.03.	 Bögen-Apotheke, K.-Aden.-Ring 16a	 Tel. 3456
Di.	 21.03.	 Apotheke Damaschke, Schillerstr. 6	 Tel. 9772994
		  Kreuz Apotheke Freren, Bahnhofstr. 15	 Tel. 05902 9496919 
Mi.	 22.03.	 Looken-Apotheke, Lookenstr. 23	 Tel. 4455
Do.	 23.03.	 Apotheke an der alten Schmiede, 
		  Bramscher Str. 16b, Bramsche	 Tel. 05906 9339550
Fr.	 24.03.	 Alte Markt-Apotheke, Am Markt 1	 Tel. 912170
Sa.	 25.03.	 Hirsch Apotheke Lengerich, Mittelstr. 13	 Tel. 05904 92020
		  Rathaus-Apotheke Lohne, Hauptstr. 54	 Tel. 05908 960210
So.	 26.03.	 Bögen-Apotheke, K.-Aden.-Ring 16a	 Tel. 3456
		  Hirsch-Apotheke Emsbüren, Lange Str. 10	 Tel. 05903 6656
Mo.	 27.03.	 St.-Georg-Apotheke, Georgstr. 51	 Tel. 2660
Di.	 28.03.	 Biener Apotheke, Am Treffpunkt 5	 Tel. 64728
		  Cosmas Apotheke Thuine, Klosterstr. 7	 Tel. 05902 7711
Mi.	 29.03.	 Andreas-Apotheke, Lookenstr. 12	 Tel. 1333
Do.	 30.03.	 Sonnen-Apotheke, Meppener Str. 78	 Tel. 963130
Fr.	 31.03.	 Markt-Apotheke Emsbüren, Markt 1	 Tel. 05903 1801
		  Park-Apotheke Lohne, Hauptstr. 88	 Tel. 05908 433


